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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 340 340 340
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students = No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years 236 489 725 725 0 0 5 720 625 0 0 100
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the = students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2017-18) 340 338 (2019-20) 102 16 120000 (One Lac Twenty 62
Thousand)
(2018-19) 340 326 (2020-21) 165 19 260000 (Two Lac Sixty 72
Thousand)
(2019-20) 340 345 (2021-22) 242 8 180000 (One Lac Eighty 142
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Thousand)
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

17219 (Seventeen Thousand Two H
undred Nineteen)

17219 (Seventeen Thousand Two H
undred Nineteen)

291898 (Two Lac Ninety One Thous
and Eight Hundred Ninety Eight)

41209482 (Four Crore Twelve Lac N
ine Thousand Four Hundred Eighty
Two)

291898 (Two Lac Ninety One Thous
and Eight Hundred Ninety Eight)

0 (Zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
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2020-21

Utilised Amount

59761 (Fifty nine Thousand Seven
Hundred Sixty One)

75360 (Seventy Five Thousand Thre
e Hundred Sixtyd)

445038 (Four Lac Forty Five Thousa
nd Thirty Eight)

36521478 (Three Crore Sixty Five L
ac Twenty one Thousand Four Hun
dred Seventy Eight)

365480 (Three Lac Sixty Five Thous
and Four Hundred Eighty)

0 (Zero)

2019-20

Utilised Amount

82733 (Eighty Two Thousand Seven
Hundred Thirty Three)

89780 (Eighty Nine Thousand Seve
n Hundred Eighty)

484060 (Four Lac Eighty Four Thou
sand Sixty)

39323630 (Three Crore Ninety Thre
e Lac Twenty Three Thousand Six H
undred Thirty)

484060 (Four Lac Eighty Four Thou
sand Sixty)

0 (Zero)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings
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2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?
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3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name
1 L K Bedre
2 Dr C K Dongre

3 Dr S N Madare

4 T P Bisen

5 Dr M S Warbhe

6 Dr R B Dahare
7 A M Uke
8 Dr D Z RAUT

9 Dr Rizwan Sheikh

10 DrV K Batra

Age

59

59

55

59

59
57
39

60

43

58

Designation

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D
Ph.D
M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

417

407

343

432

416
408
109

382

109

418

Currently working with
institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings

Joining
Date

03-09-1987

11-08-1988

15-12-1993

01-07-1986

05-10-1987
27-07-1988
11-06-2013

10-09-1990

11-06-2013

01-07-1986

Leaving
Date

Association
type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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11 Dr M B Dewase 59  Associate Male Ph.D 408 Yes 01-07-1988  --- Regular
Professor

12 DrLB 57  Associate Male Ph.D 394 Yes 05-09-1989 - Regular
Nagalwade Professor

13 G A Kanode 40  Assistant Professor Male NET 109 Yes 11-06-2013 - Regular
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