

## **National Institutional Ranking Framework**

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-18785

Institute Name: Sarvodaya Mahavidyalaya

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

# **Full Report**

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	340	340	340			

### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	236	489	725	725	0	0	5	720	625	0	0	100

## Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	340	338	(2019-20)	102	16	120000 (One Lac Twenty Thousand)	62
(2018-19)	340	326	(2020-21)	165	19	260000 (Two Lac Sixty Thousand)	72
(2019-20)	340	345	(2021-22)	242	8	180000 (One Lac Eighty Thousand)	142

# Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	17219 (Seventeen Thousand Two H undred Nineteen)	59761 (Fifty nine Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty One)	82733 (Eighty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Three)
New Equipment for Laboratories	17219 (Seventeen Thousand Two H undred Nineteen)	75360 (Seventy Five Thousand Thre e Hundred Sixtyd)	89780 (Eighty Nine Thousand Seve n Hundred Eighty)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	291898 (Two Lac Ninety One Thous and Eight Hundred Ninety Eight)	445038 (Four Lac Forty Five Thousa nd Thirty Eight)	484060 (Four Lac Eighty Four Thou sand Sixty)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	41209482 (Four Crore Twelve Lac N ine Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Two)	36521478 (Three Crore Sixty Five L ac Twenty one Thousand Four Hun dred Seventy Eight)	39323630 (Three Crore Ninety Thre e Lac Twenty Three Thousand Six H undred Thirty)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	291898 (Two Lac Ninety One Thous and Eight Hundred Ninety Eight)	365480 (Three Lac Sixty Five Thous and Four Hundred Eighty)	484060 (Four Lac Eighty Four Thou sand Sixty)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

### PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
--	-------------------------------------

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	L K Bedre	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	417	Yes	03-09-1987		Regular
2	Dr C K Dongre	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	407	Yes	11-08-1988		Regular
3	Dr S N Madare	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	343	Yes	15-12-1993		Regular
4	T P Bisen	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	432	Yes	01-07-1986		Regular
5	Dr M S Warbhe	59	Professor	Male	Ph.D	416	Yes	05-10-1987		Regular
6	Dr R B Dahare	57	Professor	Male	Ph.D	408	Yes	27-07-1988		Regular
7	A M Uke	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	109	Yes	11-06-2013		Regular
8	Dr D Z RAUT	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	382	Yes	10-09-1990		Regular
9	Dr Rizwan Sheikh	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	109	Yes	11-06-2013		Regular
10	Dr V K Batra	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	418	Yes	01-07-1986		Regular

11	Dr M B Dewase	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	408	Yes	01-07-1988	 Regular
12	Dr L B Nagalwade	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	394	Yes	05-09-1989	 Regular
13	G A Kanode	40	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	109	Yes	11-06-2013	 Regular